~ System
Final Schedule ‘ Transformation

Collaborative
School and District Leadership Team Sessions — aboraiiv
May 2014-May 2015

Session Four

May 2014
Date School Leadership Teams District Leadership
Teams
Tues. May 20 San Lorenzo and Alameda
9:00-3:00
Wed. May 21 Pittsburg
8:30-2:30
Thurs. May 22 Napa
8:30-2:45
Fri. May 23 8:30-1:00

School Year 2014-2015

Session One 2014

Mon. Sept. 15 Pittsburg

8:30-2:30
Tues. Sept. 16 San Lorenzo/Alameda

9:00-3:00
Wed. Sept. 17 8:30-1:00
Thurs. Sept 18 Napa

8:30-2:45
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System
Proposed School and District Leadership Team Sessions ‘ ’ E’JSEF"‘T‘O”
May 2014-May 2015 ~—— aborative

Mon. Nov 17 Pittsburg
8:30-2:30
Tues. Nov. 18 San Lorenzo/Alameda
9:00-3:00
Wed. Nov. 19 8:30-1:00
Thurs. Nov. 20 Napa
8:30-2:45

Mon. Mar. 2 Pittsburg
8:30-2:30
Tues. Mar. 3 San Lorenzo/Alameda
9:00-3:00
Wed. Mar. 4 8:30-1:00
Thurs. Mar. 5 Napa
8:30-2:45

Mon. May 18 Pittsburg
8:30-2:30
Tues. May 19 San Lorenzo/Alameda
9:00-3:00
Wed. May 20 8:30-1:00
Thurs. May 21 Napa
8:30-2:45




